(Fan Coil Unit)
2024-2025
Air Solution Engineering R&D Team
Low Static
Ceiling
Concealed Duct
Middle Static
Ceiling

Card Key
Thermostat
Motion
Sensor
PREMTB100
PREMTBB10
4 Way
Cassette
Dual Vane
4 Way Cassette
Integrated Solutions
Appendix
Appendix. Model information
TYPE Piping Cooling Capacity_kW Rated Air Flow_CMM CIS Model PDB Model PDB
4 Way CST -
1.8 6.5 WF4A018CG0A WF4A018CG0A EU
2.7 7.0 WF4A027CG0A WF4A027CG0A EU
3.2 8.5 WF4A032CG0A WF4A032CG0A EU
4.1 12 WF4A041CG0A WF4A041CG0A EU
6 17 WF4A060CG0B WF4U019C2TA CSA(LATAM)
7.2 22 WF4A072CG0B WF4U021C2TA CSA(LATAM)
9 21 WF4A090CG0B WF4U025C2TA CSA(LATAM)
10.5 25 WF4A105CG0B WF4U031C2TA CSA(LATAM)
13 33 WF4A130CG0B WF4U041C2TA CSA(LATAM)
Low Static Duct Right
1.3 5.5 WFCA012RG0A WFCA012RG0A EU
1.8 8.0 WFCA018RG0A WFCA018RG0A EU
2.5 8.0 WFCA025RG0A WFCA025RG0A EU
3.2 9.8 WFCA032RG0A WFCA032RG0A EU
3.9 10.7 WFCA039RG0A WFCA039RG0A EU
5.0 14.4 WFCA055RG0A WFCA055RG0A EU
6.6 20.1 WFCA066RG0A WFCA066RG0A EU
Middle Static Duct
Right
5.6 15 WFCB056RG0A WFCB017R203 CSA(LATAM)
6.6 18 WFCB066RG0A WFCB020R203 CSA(LATAM)
Left
5.6 15 WFCB056LG0A WFCB017L203 CSA(LATAM)
6.6 18 WFCB066LG0A WFCB020L203 CSA(LATAM)
Right
9.0 25 WFCB090RG0A WFCB025R203 CSA(LATAM)
10.0 30 WFCB100RG0A WFCB030R203 CSA(LATAM)
10.9 34 WFCB109RG0A WFCB034R203 CSA(LATAM)
Left
9.0 25 WFCB090LG0A WFCB025L203 CSA(LATAM)
10.0 30 WFCB100LG0A WFCB030L203 CSA(LATAM)
10.9 34 WFCB109LG0A WFCB034L203 CSA(LATAM)
Right
12.7 36 WFCB127RG0A WFCB039R203 CSA(LATAM)
14.0 40 WFCB140RG0A WFCB044R203 CSA(LATAM)
Left
12.7 36 WFCB127LG0A WFCB039L203 CSA(LATAM)
14.0 40 WFCB140LG0A WFCB044L203 CSA(LATAM)
* PDB(Product Data Book) can be downloaded in B2B Partner Portal
Appendix. Comfort Function
[Fan Speed]
- After setting the sleep mode, fan speed is changed to low.